
Company Contact Address 1 City Phone E-mail

84 Lumber Tyler Golub 4365 Taylor Road Orchard Park (716) 662-0084 tyler.golub@84lumber.com

ABR Wholesalers Jody McGarry 510 North Goodman St. Rochester (585) 482-3601 jodymcgarry@abrwholesalers.com

Access Elevator & Lift, Inc. Sean Fenton 1209 E. 2nd Street Jamestown 716-483-3696 s.fenton@accesselevator.com

Advanced Designed Group Kevin Carpenter 761 Cayuga St. Lewiston (716) 754-2256 Kevin.carpenter@adgengineers.com

Advanced Designed Group Sean Ferry 761 Cayuga St. Lewiston (716) 754-2256 Sean.ferry@adgengineers.com

Advanced Designed Group Alex Flynn 761 Cayuga St. Lewiston (716) 754-2256 Alex.flynn@adgengineers.com

Advanced Designed Group Jerret Johnston 761 Cayuga St. Lewiston (716) 754-2256 Jarret.johnston@adgengineers.com

Advanced Designed Group TJ Quarantillo 761 Cayuga St. Lewiston (716) 754-2256 Tj.quarantillo@adgengineers.com

Advanced Designed Group Rebecca Romanow 761 Cayuga St. Lewiston (716) 754-2256 Rebecca.romanow@adgengineers.com

Advanced Designed Group Kristin Savard 761 Cayuga St. Lewiston (716) 754-2256 kristin.savard@adgengineers.com

Albert V. Randaccio Builder 

Inc. Alan R. Randaccio 300 International Dr., Suite 300. Williamsville 716-634-9444 alanrandaccio@gmail.com

Alliance Homes Andrew Romanowski 4727 Camp Rd. Hamburg 716-646-6555 andrew@alliancehomes.com

ALP Steel Corp Robert W. Waver Jr. PO Box 1085 Buffalo 716-854-3030 rwaverjr@alpsteel.com

American Curb & Concrete 

Cutters Kathy Dollard PO Box 64 Darien Center 585-547-9810 americanconcretecutters@yahoo.com

Amherst Alarm, Inc. Timothy M. Creenan 2361 Wehrle Dr. Amherst 716-632-4600 timc@amherstalarm.com

Amherst Alarm, Inc. Jeff Naab 2361 Wehrle Dr Amherst 716-632-4600 jeffn@amherstalarm.com

Anastasi Trucking & Paving Gary Anastasi 4430 Walden Ave. Lancaster 716-683-5003 garya@anastasitrucking.com

Aqua Systems of WNY Robert J. Zima 7071 Transit Rd. East Amherst 716-688-0139 rjzima@gmail.com

B & D Concrete Corporation Jim Slowinski 7 Lancaster Parkway Lancaster (716) 651-1850 jimslowinski@banddwalls.com

B & L Wholesale Supply, Inc. Brian Mack I Bud Mill Drive Buffalo 716-853-2600 bmack@blwholesale.com

Barden & Robeson Corp. Don Kleinschmidt PO Box 268 Medina 716-628-4594 don.ljklein@yahoo.com

Barden Building Products Jamie Kline PO Box 310 Middleport 716-995-6500 jkline@bardenbp.com

Benchmark Management 

Corp. Margaret E. Shotwell 4053 Maple Rd. Amherst 716-833-4986 mshotwell@benchmarkgrp.com



Besroi Construction 

Corporation David Tabaczynski 5434 Genesee Street Bowmansville 716-684-0355 davet@besroiroofing.com

Big L Distributors, Inc. Tom Rauker 2727 William Street Cheektowaga 716-895-8484 tom@biglwindows.com

Block, Longo & Lamarca PC Mark J. Longo One Niagara Square Buffalo 716-854-4080 mlongo@blockandlongo.com

Blum Builders Incorporated Jeffrey Blum 8570 Roll Rd.

Clarence 

Center 716-741-9970 jeffb@juliusblumbuilders.com

Buffalo Granite & Marble Paul A. Camarre 625 Ensminger Rd. Tonawanda 716-875-4700 nicole@buffalograniteandmarble.com

Buffalo News Linda Moskal PO Box 100 Buffalo 716-849-4514 lmoskal@buffnews.com

Buffalo Niagara Assoc. of 

Realtors Annette Fachko

200 John James Audubon Pkwy 

#201 Amherst 716-636-9000 afachko@bnar.org

Burke Development Brian Burke 6455 Lake Ave. Orchard Park 716-675-3000 brianb@efburke.com

Capital Heat Inc. Jason Blatner 2975 Walden Ave. Depew 716-683-7336 jason.blatner@capitalheat.com

Cimato Enterprises Anthony Cimato 9220 Transit Rd. East Amherst 716-688-3536 cimatoenterprises5647@gmail.com

Citizens Bank Tom Cavagnaro 300 Airborne Pkwy, Suite 130 Buffalo 716-630-2142 thomas.cavagnaro@citizensbank.com

Citizens Bank Paul Graziani 300 Airborne Pkwy, Suite 130 Buffalo 716-630-2142 paul.graziani@citizensbank.com

Citizens Bank Ed Negron 300 Airborne Pkwy, Suite 300 Buffalo 716-630-2142 edwin.negron@citizensbank.com

CMK Builders Inc. Jamie Allen 1663 County Line Road Alden (716) 597-9962 jamie@cmkbuildersinc.com

Daltile Brian Schmitt 2918 Walden Avenue Depew 716-684-2336 brian.schmitt@daltile.com

David Homes David Stapleton P.O. Box 945 Hamburg 716-691-6900 david@davidhomes.com

David Homes William Tuyn P O Box 945 Hamburg 716-691-6900 bill@davidhomes.com

Earth Dimensions MaryJo Bartron 1091 Jamison Road Elma (716) 655-1717 edi@earthdimensions.com

ECOSTAR LLC Edwin Staroba 42 Edgewood Drive Holland 716-537-3153

Empire Granite & Marble LLC Valdemar Blaszak 3291 Walden Avenue Depew (716) 404-5000 wblaszak@yahoo.com

Essex Homes of W.N.Y. Philip J. Nanula 8940 Main St. Clarence 716-635-0550 philn@essexhomeswny.com

Felber's Builders Supply Jerry Felber, Jr. 5555 Transit Road Williamsville 716-688-5517 felbers5555@aol.com

Ferguson Electric Jeffrey H. Lattimer 333 Ellicott Street Buffalo 716-852-2010 jlattimer@fergusonelectric.com

Ferguson Enterprises, Inc. Kristen Faucett 6326 Transit Rd Depew (716) 681-5035 kristen.faucett@ferguson.com

Fidelity National Title Group Mark A. Lotterer 424 Main Street, Suite 200 Buffalo 716-200-5874 Mark.Lotterer@fnf.com

Forbes Capretto Homes David J. Capretto 470 Cayuga Road Cheektowaga 716-688-5597 dcapretto@forbeshomes.com

Gail I Plato Plato, Gail 8459 Sheridan Drive Williamsville (716) 650-1203 gailplato71@gmail.com



Greenman-Pedersen, Inc. Ken Zollitsch 4950 Genesee St  -  Suite 100 Buffalo 716-989-3342 kzollitsch@gpinet.com

Greenman-Pedersen, Inc. Clifford D. Krumm 4950 Genesee St  -  Suite 100 Buffalo 716-633-4844 ckrumm@gpinet.com

Hamburg Overhead Door Inc. Jennifer Kuhn 5659 Herman Hill Rd Hamburg 716-649-3600 jen@hamburgdoor.com

Hayes Construction Service Paul Nyznyk 656 Genessee St. Buffalo paul@hayesbuild.com

HoganWillig Attorneys At 

Law Edward Yankelunas 2410 North Forest Road Buffalo 716-636-7600 eyankelunas@hoganwillig.com

Howard Hanna Real Estate Matthew Whitehead 4909 Transit Rd Depew (716) 689-0423 matthewwhitehead@howardhanna.com

Irish Propane John Ronan 1444 Clinton St. Buffalo 716-852-3335 jronan@irishcompanies.com

Italian Marble & Granite, Inc, Mark Zografos 8526 Roll Road

Clarence 

Center 716-741-1800 mzografos@italianmarbleinc.com

J. Kozel & Son, Inc. Kevin Wasieczko 1150 Scottsville Road Rochester 585-436-9807 kwasieczko@jkozelandson.com

Jurek Builders Inc. Henry Jurek Jr. 8272 County Road East Amherst 716-741-7055 henry@jurekbuilders.com

K & D Development Ken Zittel 11991 Springville Boston Road Springville 716-583-0574 kdde8@aol.com

Kenmore Development Louis A. Vaccaro PO Box 194 Kenmore 716-874-7700 answers@kendev.com

KEP Design, LLC Kenneth E. Peterson P O Box 38 Buffalo 716-883-5158 kepeter019@aol.com

Kitchen Advantage Kelly Binner-Bielat 7377 Transit Road East Amherst 716-689-0805 kellyb@kitchenadvantageofwny.com

Kitchen Advantage Carl Binner 7377 Transit Road East Amherst 716-689-0805 carlb@kitchenadvantageofwny.com

Kitchen Advantage Ray A. Binner 7377 Transit Road East Amherst 716-689-0805 rayb@kitchenadvantageofwny.com

Kitchen World Distributing 

Inc. Randal Sanderson 7370 Transit Road Williamsville 716-688-1334 whaynes@kitchenworldinc.com

Visionary Bath: Division of Irr 

Supply Eric Hazard 908 Niagara Falls Blvd. Tonawanda 716-627-2364 anthony.lepage@irrsupply.com
Lakeshore Savings Bank Susan Ballard 128 E 4th St. Dunkirk susan.ballard@lakeshoresavings.com

M & T Bank Kevin Gentry 80 Holtz Dr. Cheektowaga (716) 639-6870 kgentry@mtb.com

M & T Bank Evan Hummel 80 Holtz Drive Cheektowaga 716-848-7571 ehummel@mtb.com

M & T Bank Melanie Swetz 80 Holtz Drive Cheektowaga 716-848-7571 mswetz@mtb.com

M & T Bank

Julie Picone 

DeGlopper 80 Holtz Drive Cheektowaga (716) 848-7232 jdeglopper@mtb.com

mailto:anthony.lepage@irrsupply.com


M P Caroll Hardwood Michael Caroll 4822 Genesee St Cheektowaga 716-683-8520 mpcaroll@icloud.com

Marrano/Marc Equity 

Corporation Jim Marrano 2730 Transit Rd. West Seneca 716-675-1200 marranojim@marrano.com

McGirr's Drywall LLC Jason J. McGirr 216 William Street Tonawanda 716-465-4279 jasonmcgirr@hotmail.com

MJ Peterson Corp. Pete Peterson

200 John James Audubon Pkwy 

Ste 300 Amherst 716-688-1234 ppeterson@mjpeterson.com

MJ Peterson Tucker Homes Christopher Tucker 8818 Lakeshore Angola 716-693-7894 tuckerhomeschris@msn.com

Natale Builders Angelo S. Natale 9159 Main Street Clarence 716-580-3318 angelo@natalebuilders.com

National Fuel Gas Robert Eck 6363 Main St. Williamsville 716-857-7711 eckr@natfuel.com

Neth & Sons Inc. Thomas Neth 146 Taylor Drive Depew 716-685-3539 tneth@nethandson.com

Northwest Bank Pam Bartell 3150 Sheridan Dr. Amherst 716-465-7212 Pamela.Bartell@northwest.com

Northwest Savings Bank Michael Kozlowski 3150 Sheridan Drive Amherst 716-835-1300 michael.kozlowski@northwest.com

Northwest Savings Bank Leah Barco 3150 Sheridan Drive Amherst 716-835-1300 leah.barco@northwest.com

Note Advisors, LLC Colten Kitcho 50 Lakefront Blvd Buffalo 716-256-1682 colten@noteadvisor.com

Note Advisors, LLC Thomas H. Waring Jr. 50 Lakefront Blvd Buffalo 716-648-2412 tom@noteadvisor.com

Orville's Appliance, Inc.. Barbara Tobias 3979 Walden Ave Lancaster 716-601-0610 btobias@orvilles.com

Parkland Development LLC Chuck Rizzo 9 Oak Lane Clarence 716-713-9364 parklandent@gmail.com

Pella Windows & Doors James Fitch 558 Sonwill Dr Buffalo 716-255-5902 jfitch@pellabuffalo.com

Penman Development 

Partners Dennis Penman 172 Allen St Buffalo 716-860-3030 dennispenman@gmail.com

Pollard Windows Gary Pollard 2728 Niagara Falls Blvd, Suite 9 Niagara Falls 716-634-0037 gpollard@pollardwindows.com

Premium Mortgage Darlene R. Williams 4421 Transit Rd. Williamsville 716-904-3556 dwilliams@premiummortgage.com

Premium Mortgage Annette Kopp 4421 Transit Rd. Williamsville 716-633-0501 akopp@premiummortgage.com

Premium Mortgage Frank Sardina 4421 Transit Rd Buffalo 716-633-0501 fsardina@premiummortgage.com

Premium Mortgage Ralph A. Basile 4421 Transit Rd. Williamsville 716-633-0501 rbasile@premiummortgage.com

Premium Mortgage Jerry Szymanski 4421 Transit Rd. Williamsville 716-830-0705 JSzymanski@premiummortgage.com

Pure Construction Services 

LLC John Cirillo 5360 Genesee St Bowmansville (716) 336-1275 johnc@pureconstruction.com

Quaker Millwork & Lumber Robert Raber 77 South Davis Street Orchard Park 716-662-3388 bobr@quakermills.com

Regency Builders Robert J. Mayo, Jr. 7165 Schultz Road

North 

Tonawanda 716-525-3201 bregencybuildersllc@gmail.com

Residential Steel Services, 

LLC Greg Hassett 500 Lee Road Rochester (585) 458-4150 residentialsteel@frontier.com

Ryan Homes Martin Moore 1026 Union Rd. West Seneca (716) 771-5130 mmoore@nvrinc.com

Shanor Electric Shari McIvor 3605 N. Buffalo Rd. Orchard Park 716-425-7528 sharimcivor@shanorelectric.com

mailto:sharimcivor@shanorelectric.com


Sinatra and Company Real 

Estate Nicholas Sinatra 617 Main Street, Suite 200 Buffalo 716-220-8468 nick@sinatraandcompany.com

Sunset Custom Homes Inc. Edward Wojcik 3172 South Park Avenue Lackawanna (716) 823-2800 Ed.Wojcik@Sunsetbuildersofwny.com

Switala's Construction Bill Switala 9160 Clarence Center Road

Clarence 

Center 716-741-8471 switalasconst@msn.com

T Brothers Renovations Danil Tsygyrlash 2120 Niagara Falls Blvd Tonawanda (716) 400-8805 tbrothersproperty@gmail.com

Tesmer Builders Inc. Barbara K. Tesmer 8898 Transit Rd. East Amherst 716-689-8440 BarbTesmer@hotmail.com

Tesmer Builders Inc. Rick Tesmer 8898 Transit Rd. East Amherst 716-689-8440 Rick@Tesmer.com

Tesmer Builders Inc. Patrick Tesmer 8898 Transit Rd. East Amherst 716-689-8440 info@tesmer.com

The Bonadio Group Anthony Donnelly

100 Corporate Parkway, Suite 

200 Amherst 716-250-7836 adonnelly@bonadio.com

The Frizlen Group Karl Frizlen 257 Lafayette Buffalo (716) 432-4532 frizlen@frizlengroup.com

Thomas J. Johnson 

Construction Inc. Thomas J. Johnson 6435 W Quaker Street Orchard Park 716-662-1341 tom@thomasjohnsonhomes.com

TRS Heating & Air 

Conditioning, Inc. Timothy Schultz 82 Abbott Rd Buffalo (716) 825-9911 timschultz@trsheating.net

United Materials LLC Brian Kirchmeyer 3374 Walden Ave, Suite 120 Depew 716-213-5832 brian.kirchmeyer@vcimentos.com

United Materials/Scranton 

Thruway Doug Scranton 3360 Walden Avenue Depew 716-684-5600 dougscranton@unitedmaterialsllc.com

Urban Insulation John Darlak 8520 Sheridan Dr. Williamsville 716-634-5138 urban1990@aol.com

Vastola Heating & Air 

Conditioning Daniel DeMarco 3315 Abbott Road Orchard Park 716-827-8652 dflanagan@vastolaheating.com

Weatherpanel Inc. Jill Quigley 285 Chandler Street Buffalo (716) 861-1992 jquigley@weatherpanel.com

Western New York Plumbing Barrett G. Greene 487 Erie Street Lancaster 716-683-5455 barrettg@wnyplumbing.com

Wilson Environmental 

Technologies, Inc. Don Wilson 1879 Whitehaven Rd, Suite 3 Grand Island 716-565-3000 don@wilsonenvironmental.com

Zubin Custom Homes Inc. Howard N. Zubin 5110 Main Street Suite 210 Williamsville 716-839-7150 howard@zubinhomes.com


